Part#: FC30TR Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IC MEMS FUNCTIONAL SENSOR 14-LGA In Stock: 57532
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBME20.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 93883
RFQ
Part#: ABM10W-19.6608MHZ-6-K2Z-T3 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: CRYSTAL 19.6608MHZ 6PF SMD In Stock: 174111
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBME25.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 107147
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBMM25.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 102802
RFQ
Part#: ATS640BSM-1 Manufacturers: CTS Electronic Components
Description: CRYSTAL 64.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 262255
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBMM12.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 209139
RFQ
Part#: FC3 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE COVER 630A POLY BASE NH3 In Stock: 1654
RFQ
Part#: FC30 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IC MEMS FUNCTIONAL SENSOR 14-LGA In Stock: 6012
RFQ
Part#: FC3BACBDI16.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 211279
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBMM24.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 201609
RFQ
Part#: FC33B2480 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE 31OHM HINGED 52X1.5MM In Stock: 2551
RFQ
Part#: FC3BACALI16.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 231443
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBME16.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 127192
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBME24.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 104505
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBME12.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 253228
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBMM20.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 87082
RFQ
Part#: FC3BACAGI16.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16MHZ 12PF SMD In Stock: 277734
RFQ
Part#: 7M27000014 Manufacturers: TXC Corporation
Description: CRYSTAL 27MHZ 16PF SMD In Stock: 137497
RFQ
Part#: FC3BQBBMM16.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 75080
RFQ
Fox Electronics FC3BQBBME27.0-T1
FC3BQBBME27.0-T1
Part Number FC3BQBBME27.0-T1
Manufacturer Fox Electronics
Description CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 20PF SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 88713 pcs
Product Photo FC3BQBBME27.0-T1.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Series FQ3225B
Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Other Names
631-1259-2
FC3BQBBME27.0
FQ3225B-27
FQ3225B-27.000
FQ3225B27
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 70°C
Operating Mode Fundamental
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Capacitance 20pF
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.043" (1.10mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±50ppm
Frequency Stability ±50ppm
Frequency 27MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 60 Ohms
Detailed Description 27MHz ±50ppm Crystal 20pF 60 Ohms 4-SMD, No Lead
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Fox Electronics series electronic components. We have 88713 pieces of Fox Electronics FC3BQBBME27.0-T1 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FC3BQBBME27.0-T1
FC3BQBBME27.0-T1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FC3BQBBME27.0-T1 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FC3BQBBME27.0-T1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fox Electronics Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 20PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
C3BQ Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com